
Fazer Reilucup 2 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

26.5.2016 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 100 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.9 

 

  1. Markus Skyttä                           KouvU               10,93 

  2. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA               11,21 

  3. Aaro Karjalainen                        LahdA               11,29 

  4. Konsta Kauppinen                        OrimJy              11,35 

 

P7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Leo Rajaniemi                           LahdA                8,04 

  2. Eric Rinne                              LahdA                8,18 

 

P7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leo Rajaniemi                           LahdA                4,26 

           4,26 

  2. Eric Rinne                              LahdA                3,55 

           3,55 

 

P8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV               7,31 

  2. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA                7,60 

  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                7,92 

  4. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                8,28 

  5. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV               8,70 

 

P8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA                4,63 

           4,35   4,47   4,36   4,63 

  2. Jimi Pirttimäki                         KärkKV               3,89 

           3,60   3,89   3,49   3,53 

  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA                3,84 

           3,84   3,82   3,62      X 

  4. Otto Rauhamaa                           KärkKV               2,83 

           2,76      X   2,15   2,83 

 

P9 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

  1. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               6,83 

  2. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                7,04 

  3. Olavi Siven                             LahdA                7,35 

  4. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA                7,37 

  5. Kähär Arvi-Jani                         LahdA                7,85 

  6. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                8,04 

  7. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                8,04 

  8. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                8,42 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               6,83 

  2. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                7,04 

  3. Olavi Siven                             LahdA                7,35 

  4. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                8,04 

  5. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                8,04 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Kaapo Mantere                           LahdA                7,37 

  2. Kähär Arvi-Jani                         LahdA                7,85 

  3. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                8,42 

 

P9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                5,72 

           5,21   5,01   5,58   5,72 

  2. Olavi Siven                             LahdA                5,25 

           5,16   4,74   4,77   5,25 

  3. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               4,73 

              X      X   3,93   4,73 

  4. Kähär Arvi-Jani                         LahdA                4,59 

           4,33   4,59      X   3,19 

  5. Eemeli Halonen                          LahdA                4,54 

           3,68   4,38   4,40   4,54 

  6. Otso Jokela                             LahdA                4,13 

           4,13   3,84   3,31   4,06 

  7. Sakari Mäkelä                           LahdA                4,01 

           4,01      X   3,93   3,77 

 

P10 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leevi Passila                           HollU                9,34 

  2. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                9,99 

  3. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               10,01 

  4. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               10,70 

  5. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             10,85 

  6. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               10,92 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.1 

 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                9,99 

  2. Joel Toivola                            LahdA               10,70 

  3. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               10,92 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.6 

 

  1. Leevi Passila                           HollU                9,34 

  2. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               10,01 

  3. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             10,85 

 

 

 

 

 



P10 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Oskari Mäenpää                          LahdA                6,30 

           5,88   6,12   6,11   6,30 

  2. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA                4,99 

           4,99   3,90   3,88   4,10 

  3. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi              4,74 

           4,69   3,75   4,31   4,74 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA                4,73 

           4,73      X   4,54   4,09 

  5. Joel Toivola                            LahdA                3,84 

           3,70   3,84   3,74   3,75 

 

P11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                9,39 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               10,05 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,06 

  4. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               10,17 

  5. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               10,30 

  6. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               10,32 

  7. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               10,61 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.6 

 

  1. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               10,05 

  2. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA               10,30 

  3. Emil Simberg                            LahdA               10,61 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.6 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                9,39 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,06 

  3. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA               10,17 

  4. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               10,32 

 

P11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                8,00 

           7,18   7,78   7,89   8,00 

  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                7,00 

           6,13   5,94   6,24   7,00 

  3. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA                6,83 

           6,66   6,83   6,43   6,81 

  4. Joona Tuusjärvi                         LahdA                6,52 

           6,52   5,93   6,21      X 

  5. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                6,51 

           5,98   6,51   6,25      X 

  6. Emil Simberg                            LahdA                6,13 

           5,82      X   5,92   6,13 

  7. Joona Mukkala                           LahdA                5,62 

           5,41   5,21   5,38   5,62 

 

 

 

 



P12 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Matias Somppi                           LahdA                9,00 

  2. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI                9,17 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                9,52 

  4. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               9,62 

  5. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               9,78 

  6. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                9,83 

  7. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               10,33 

  8. Viljami Siven                           LahdA               11,06 

     Miika Mantila                           LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

  1. Niklas Laakso                           HeinI                9,17 

  2. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                9,52 

  3. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi               9,78 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA               10,33 

  5. Viljami Siven                           LahdA               11,06 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.3 

  1. Matias Somppi                           LahdA                9,00 

  2. Eeli Jauhiainen                         KuusKi               9,62 

  3. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                9,83 

     Miika Mantila                           LahdA                  DQ 

 

P12 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jere Nyström                            KuusKi                145 

         125 130 135 140 145 148 

           O   -   O   O  XO XXX 

  2. Viljami Siven                           LahdA                 125 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O  XO   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                 125 

         095 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O  XO  XO   O   O XXX 

  4. Leevi Vertanen                          KuusKi                120 

         110 115 120 125 

           O   O   O XXX 

  5. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                 115 

         105 110 115 120 

          XO   O  XO XXX 

  6. Henri Mäkelä                            LahdA                 100 

         095 100 105 

           O   O XXX 

 

P13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu       Tuuli: -0.2 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                8,90 

  2. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               10,11 

 

P13 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                 125 

         110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O   O XXX 

  1. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                 125 

         110 115 120 125 130 

           O   O   O   O  XX 



P14 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: 0.0 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA               13,44 

 

P14 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA                4,58            

          4,58  4,58     X  4,34 

          +0.4  +0.3        +0.4 

 

P14 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juho Jylhämaa                           LahdA               28,55 

              X  28,55  25,93      X 

  2. Roope Rämä                              LahdA               28,10 

              X      -  28,10  25,06 

  3. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               22,23 

              X  20,82  22,23      X 

 

P15 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: 0.0 

  1. Eetu Oksanen                            JoutsPo             13,58 

 

 

P15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eetu Oksanen                            JoutsPo              4,57           

          4,48  4,42  4,45  4,57 

          +1.2  -0.5   0.0  +0.4 

 

P6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                8,70 

  2. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi              8,88 

  3. Viljo Ylitalo                           LahdA                9,08 

  4. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                9,80 

  5. Luca Smolander                          LahdA                9,96 

  6. Alex Koiranen                           LahdA               11,08 

 

P6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Viljo Ylitalo                           LahdA                2,92 

           2,92 

  2. Hermanni Latonummi                      LahdA                2,39 

           2,39 

  3. Eetu Hämäläinen                         LahdA                2,04 

           2,04 

  4. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi              1,85 

           1,85 

  5. Alex Koiranen                           LahdA                1,70 

           1,70 

  6. Luca Smolander                          LahdA                1,68 

           1,68 

 

 

 

 

 



M17 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.6 

 

  1. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA               11,63 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA               11,74 

  3. Aleksi Mutanen                          HIFK                12,17 

  4. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               12,23 

 

M17 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                6,37            

          6,25     X     X  6,37     X     X 

          +0.6              +0.9             

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                5,58           

          5,58  3,80     X  5,38  5,45  5,42 

          +0.5  +0.3        +1.1  +0.9  +0.3 

 

M17 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tuukka Röpelinen                        HIFK                44,59 

          41,11      X  42,07  41,02  42,45  44,59 

  2. Aleksi Mutanen                          HIFK                43,72 

          42,65      X  41,48  43,72  43,18      X 

  3. Markus Rajaniemi                        LahdA               23,30 

              X  22,83  22,67      X  23,30  22,12 

 

M19 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.9 

  1. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi             11,71 

 

M19 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              5,81         

             X  5,81     X     X  5,79  5,72 

                -0.1              +0.5  +0.6 

 

N Kiekko                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Johanna Uusi-Uitto                      AsikkRai            26,30 

          26,30      X  25,62  25,68 

 

T7 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                8,08 

  2. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                8,10 

  3. Eerika Naakka                           LahdA                8,24 

  4. Oona Tuuri                              LahdA                8,31 

  5. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                8,57 

  6. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                8,58 

  7. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA                8,89 

  8. Sofia Pirttimäki                        KärkKV               9,47 

  9. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                9,90 

 

 

 

 



Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Piitu Jokela                            LahdA                8,57 

  2. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                8,58 

  3. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA                8,89 

  4. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                9,90 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                8,08 

  2. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                8,10 

  3. Eerika Naakka                           LahdA                8,24 

  4. Oona Tuuri                              LahdA                8,31 

  5. Sofia Pirttimäki                        KärkKV               9,47 

 

T7 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                           LahdA                3,04 

           3,04 

  2. Meja Koskinen                           LahdA                3,03 

           3,03 

  3. Frida Ranivaara                         LahdA                2,90 

           2,90 

  4. Eedla Halonen                           LahdA                2,70 

           2,70 

  5. Minja Pulkkinen                         LahdA                2,63 

           2,63 

  6. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA                2,53 

           2,53 

  7. Oona Tuuri                              LahdA                2,51 

           2,51 

  8. Sofia Pirttimäki                        KärkKV               1,73 

           1,73 

 

T8 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                7,13 

  2. Krista Ruokostenpohja                   LahdA                7,37 

  3. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                7,66 

  4. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                7,85 

  5. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                7,85 

  6. Viivi Vesala                            LahdA                8,85 

 

T8 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA                4,37 

           4,09   4,11   4,37   3,29 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA                4,24 

           3,88   4,24   3,88   3,86        

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA                3,12 

           3,12   3,09   2,88   3,02 

  4. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                3,07 

           3,07   2,66   2,90   2,56 

 

 

 

 



T9 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                7,42 

  2. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA                7,53 

  3. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                7,75 

  4. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                7,75 

  5. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA                8,05 

  6. Matleena Siven                          LahdA                8,08 

  7. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                8,14 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA                7,53 

  2. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                7,75 

  3. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA                8,05 

  4. Matleena Siven                          LahdA                8,08 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                7,42 

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                7,75 

  3. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                8,14 

 

T9 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA                4,97 

           3,86   3,86   3,84   4,97 

  2. Ebba Simberg                            LahdA                4,36 

           4,36   4,30   3,89   4,22 

  3. Veea Vavuli                             LahdA                4,26 

           4,11   4,26   3,27      X 

  4. Sara-Emilia Rajaniemi                   LahdA                4,11 

           4,10   4,11   4,01   3,75 

  5. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                3,74 

           3,74   3,56   3,28   3,18 

  6. Matleena Siven                          LahdA                3,48 

           3,48   3,43   3,16   2,72 

  7. Odessa Mäntynen                         LahdA                3,45 

           3,45   2,78      X   3,15 

 

T10 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                9,30 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                9,85 

  3. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               10,32 

  4. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               10,40 

  5. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               10,50 

  6. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               10,55 

  7. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               10,70 

  8. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               10,78 

  9. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               11,45 

 10. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              11,64 

 11. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               11,92 

 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.6 

  1. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               10,40 

  2. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               10,70 

  3. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA               11,45 

  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV              11,64 

 



Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.5 

  1. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               10,32 

  2. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               10,50 

  3. Milla Laakso                            HeinI               10,78 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: 0.0 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                9,30 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                9,85 

  3. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               10,55 

  4. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               11,92 

 

T10 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                5,77 

           5,74   5,77   5,33   5,38 

  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                5,55 

           5,40   5,18   4,51   5,55 

  3. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA                5,49 

           4,70   5,31   5,49   4,56 

  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          KärkKV               5,21 

           4,62   4,56   5,21   5,13 

  5. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                4,75 

           4,51   4,58   4,75   4,43 

  6. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                4,61 

           3,80   4,17   4,61   3,94 

  7. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA                4,58 

           3,33   4,08   3,97   4,58 

  8. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA                4,42 

           3,80   4,42   4,21   4,21 

  9. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA                4,34 

           3,87   4,34   4,02   4,16 

 10. Laura Tuisku                            LahdA                3,81 

              X   3,81   3,65   3,76 

 11. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                3,62 

           3,33   3,62   3,53   2,93 

 

T11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: +0.7 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              9,80 

  2. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               10,02 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               10,15 

 

 

T11 Kuula                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi              9,09 

           8,02      X   8,45   9,09 

  2. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                7,63 

           7,63      X   7,48   7,22 

  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                6,07 

           5,55   6,07      X      X 

  4. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                5,69 

           5,21   5,64   5,09   5,69 

 

 

 

 

 



T12 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                9,18 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                9,19 

  3. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                9,47 

  4. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,49 

  5. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                9,85 

  6. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                9,99 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0.3 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                9,18 

  2. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                9,47 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                9,99 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.1 

  1. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                9,19 

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,49 

  3. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                9,85 

 

T12 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                 135 

         115 120 125 130 135 140 

           0   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                 130 

         105 110 115 120 125 130 135 

           O   O   O   O   O  XO XXX 

  3. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

           O  XO   O   O XXX 

  4. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA                 115 

         100 105 110 115 120 

          XO   O  XO   O XXX 

  5. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                 110 

         100 105 110 115 

           O   O   O XXX 

 

T13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy               8,50 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,84 

  3. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                8,85 

  4. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA                8,91 

  5. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                9,04 

  6. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,07 

  7. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                9,09 

  8. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,11 

  9. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,31 

 10. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                9,41 

 11. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,78 

 12. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                9,80 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.1 

  1. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                9,09 

  2. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                9,41 

  3. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                9,78 

  4. Roosa Olin                              LahdA                9,80 



Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.1 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy               8,50 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,84 

  3. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                9,04 

  4. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,11 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: +0.4 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                8,85 

  2. Essi Tuukkanen                          LahdA                8,91 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,07 

  4. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,31 

 

T13 Korkeus                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA                 148 

         115 120 125 130 135 140 145 148 150 

           O   O   O   0  XO  XO   O   O XXX 

  2. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                 135 

         110 115 120 125 130 135 140 

           O   O   O   O XXO  OX XXX 

  3. Veera Koskinen                          LahdA                 125 

         115 120 125 130 

           O   O XXO XXX 

  4. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                 120 

         110 115 120 125 

          XO   O  XO XXX 

  5. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                 100 

         100 105 

           O XXX 

 

T14 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Erika Nyström                           KuusKi              13,61 

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               13,71 

  3. Opri Saari                              LahdA               14,08 

  4. Venla Laine                             LahdA               14,25 

  5. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               14,40 

  6. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               14,64 

  7. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              14,82 

  8. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               14,93 

  9. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               15,31 

 10. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               15,44 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.6 

  1. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               13,71 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               14,25 

  3. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               14,64 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               14,93 

  5. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               15,31 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.3 

  1. Erika Nyström                           KuusKi              13,61 

  2. Opri Saari                              LahdA               14,08 

  3. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               14,40 

  4. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              14,82 

  5. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               15,44 



T14 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Erika Nyström                           KuusKi               4,74 

          4,74  4,66     X     X 

          +0.1  +0.2             

  2. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA                4,19           

          4,07  4,12  3,98  4,19 

          -0.3  -0.4  +0.1  +0.1 

  3. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi               4,15         

          3,97  4,04  4,15  3,94 

          +0.1  +0.3  +0.9  -0.3 

  4. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                4,14           

          2,24  3,85  4,14  4,14 

          +0.6   0.0  +0.7  +0.1 

  5. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                4,13      

          3,76  4,13  3,83  4,01 

          +1.6  -0.1  +0.5  +0.3 

  6. Venla Laine                             LahdA                4,00          

          4,00  3,98     X     X 

          +1.3  -1.0             

  7. Kia Vesala                              LahdA                3,75          

          3,65  3,75     X     X 

           0.0   0.0             

  8. Anniina Reijonen                        LahdA                3,64          

          3,54  3,50  3,64  3,57 

          -0.5  +0.4  +0.7  -0.5 

 

T14 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Venla Pulkkanen                         LahdA               24,96 

          21,93  23,38  23,14  24,96 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               23,47 

          23,47  21,46  19,88      X 

  3. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             21,03 

          21,03      X      X  19,17 

  4. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               20,78 

              X      X  20,78  19,90 

  5. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               19,73 

          19,73  18,06      X      - 

  6. Anniina Reijonen                        LahdA               16,86 

              X      X  16,86  12,28 

  7. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               16,66 

          16,66      X      X  16,56 

  8. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               16,66 

              X      X      X  16,66 

  9. Pinja Kotinurmi                         LahdA               14,80 

          12,70  14,80  13,98  12,86 

 10. Katri Saavalainen                       SysmSi              14,48 

              X  13,51  14,48  14,32 

 11. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA               10,18 

              X      X  10,18      X 

 

 

 

 

 



T15 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              13,54 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               13,60 

  3. Anniina Haapala                         JoutsPo             13,62 

  4. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA               14,04 

  5. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              14,06 

  6. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               14,37 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.3 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           OrimJy              13,54 

  2. Anniina Haapala                         JoutsPo             13,62 

  3. Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA               14,04 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: +0.5 

  1. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               13,60 

  2. Aada Jauhiainen                         KuusKi              14,06 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               14,37 

 

T15 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                4,48           

          4,44  4,48  4,36     X 

          +0.7  +0.2  -0.1       

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                4,11           

          3,83  4,11  4,07  4,08 

          -0.2  +0.2  -0.1  -0.9 

 

T15 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA               29,95 

          29,56  27,70  28,27  29,95 

  2. Nilla Rättyä                            JanJa               29,88 

          29,88  27,44      X  27,22 

  3. Emma Honkala                            AsikkRai            28,88 

          22,92      X  25,62  28,88 

  4. Mila Takki                              LahdA               28,58 

          27,54      X  28,58      X 

  5. Nelma Nieminen                          LahdA               28,46 

          27,78  28,46  26,96      X 

  6. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               27,96 

              X  25,32  27,96      X 

 

T6 40 m                             Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA                8,41 

  2. Mila Ruokostenpohja                     LahdA                9,31 

  3. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA                9,66 

  4. Elsa Riikonen                           LahdA               10,01 

 

T6 Kuula                            Loppukilpailu 

  1. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA                2,99 

           2,99 

  2. Aino Soininen                           LahdA                2,68 

           2,68 

  3. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA                1,78 

           1,78 

  4. Elsa Riikonen                           LahdA                1,46 

           1,46 



N17 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               12,78 

  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               12,98 

  3. Veera Wiberg                            LahdA               13,43 

  4. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               13,62 

  5. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA               13,68 

  6. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              13,71 

  7. Janette Leinonen                        ValkKa              14,54 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0.3 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               12,78 

  2. Veera Wiberg                            LahdA               13,43 

  3. Siiri Karjalainen                       LahdA               13,68 

  4. Janette Leinonen                        ValkKa              14,54 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0.4 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA               12,98 

  2. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA               13,62 

  3. Fanni Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              13,71 

 

N17 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                5,30           

          5,20  5,12  5,10  5,23  5,14  5,30 

          -0.2  +0.5  +0.1  -0.3  -0.1  +0.1 

  2. Karoliina Kaartti                       OrimJy               4,54           

          3,89  4,43  4,42  4,43  4,40  4,54 

          +0.2  -0.1  +0.1  +0.2  -1.0  +0.3 

  3. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                4,51           

          4,48  4,37  4,30  4,51  4,39  4,36 

          -0.2   0.0  +0.4  -0.2  +0.3  -0.3 

 

N17 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riikka Purho                            KouvU               34,90 

          33,07  34,48  32,48  34,90 

  2. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA               33,53 

              X  30,92  33,53  31,90 

 

N19 100 m                           Loppukilpailu 

                     Tuuli: -0.4 

 

  1. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA               13,82 

 

N19 Pituus                          Loppukilpailu 

  1. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                5,07            

             X  3,29  5,07     X     X     X 

                -0.1  -0.5                   

 

N19 Kiekko                          Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hanna-Mari Saalo                        HyvsU               40,47 

          37,30  39,50  40,47      X 

  2. Viivi Ahonen                            LahdA               28,76 

              X  28,76      X      X        


